Jared Sibrava • Phone: (607) 643 - 1845 • Email: jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
www.amphenol-aao.com • www.amphenolmao.com
PDS-229-2
 PDS-249-3
18
29
32
1

OCTAL 1000BASE-T TO SGMII CONVERTER
CTC-ENET-OCTAL-1G
HOW TO ORDER:
Connector Type
CTC Copper to Copper Media Conversion Family
STEP 1 :
Shell Style
0 Wall Mount
STEP 5 :
Option
05 Non-Hermetic
06 Hermetic
STEP 6 :
Material
-5 Aluminum Shell
-6 Composite Shell
-8 Stainless Steel Shell
STEP 2 :
SGMII Interface
-5 Samtec Q Series® Connector
STEP 3 :
D38999 Connector Rotation
N N
A A
B B
C C
D D
STEP 7 :
Main Keyway Rotation
W 0°
X 90°
Y 180°
Z 270°
STEP 8 :
FinIsh
T Aluminum Durmalon
Z Aluminum Black Zinc Nickel
F Aluminum Electroless Nickel
M Composite Electroless Nickel
W Aluminum OD Cad
J Composite OD Cad
L Stainless Steel Electrodeposited Nickel
Y Stainless Steel Passivated
STEP 4: